Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-012471

2019-012502

2019-012509

2019-012495

2019-012515

2019-012517

2019-012518

2019-012519

2019-012542

2019-012552

2019-012579

4/19/2019 3:59

4/19/2019 11:23

4/19/2019 12:06

4/19/2019 10:21

4/19/2019 13:29

4/19/2019 13:37

4/19/2019 13:49

4/19/2019 13:53

4/19/2019 18:05

4/19/2019 19:38

4/19/2019 23:49

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

RIVERCOURT

CCFR Station 3
Way
MINER Court CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS
. CCFR Station 3
Drive

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

CCFR Station 3
Highway ation

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

CCFR Station 1
Highway ation

FOURTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food




