

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-012471	4/19/2019 3:59	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-012502	4/19/2019 11:23	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2019-012509	4/19/2019 12:06	RIVERCOURT Way	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2019-012495	4/19/2019 10:21	MINER Court	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2019-012515	4/19/2019 13:29	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012517	4/19/2019 13:37	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012518	4/19/2019 13:49	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012519	4/19/2019 13:53	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012542	4/19/2019 18:05	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012552	4/19/2019 19:38	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012579	4/19/2019 23:49	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food